
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B15-504

Thu, 27 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A.  407
Thu, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  323
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Boolean Functions and Automates  Epishkina A.V.  T-209
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Low-level Programming  Chugunkov I.V., Vasiliev N.P.  V-210a
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  Yurov I.A.  T-209
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  Belopolskiy V.M.,

Guseva N.N.  K-1009
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Kamynin V.L.  D-314
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Secured Computer Systems Design  Ivanenko V.G.  T-209
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming, Algorithms and Data Structure  Yuzbashev A.V., Truhachev A.A.,

Borzunov G.I.  T-101
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Kamynin V.L.  D-314
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Andrianova S.V., Bogatyryova M.A.

 B-403
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Fomina N.I., Stroilova A.G.  B-401
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Kamynin V.L.  V-411
Fri, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Boolean Functions and Automates  Epishkina A.V.  T-107
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secured Computer Systems Design  Ivanenko V.G.  T-107
Sun, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  Yurov I.A.  T-209


